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Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp1
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana-Kaye Morgan227
High Flyers Jamaica

9.300 9.100 9.4258.900 36.725
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Samantha Rios251
TAG USA

9.100 9.000 9.3758.750 36.225
4T 3 4 3 2 

2 

Jaleen Kairys213
Coral Reef - FL

8.200 9.350 9.2509.250 36.050
10T 1 1 4 3 

3 

Veronica Jimenez247
TAG USA

9.100 8.900 9.1508.500 35.650
4T 4 7 6 4 

4 

Gianna Perez250
TAG USA

9.150 8.550 8.8008.550 35.050
3 7 6 8 5 

5 

Sara Lozano200
Andromeda Mexico

9.200 8.775 8.3758.600 34.950
2 5 5 9 6 

6 

Paige Greenberg246
TAG USA

9.000 8.325 9.2258.225 34.775
6 8 9 5 7 

7 

Ayla Mark248
TAG USA

7.850 8.575 9.4508.850 34.725
13 6 3 1 8 

8 

Sophia Diaz245
TAG USA

8.350 7.950 8.8508.250 33.400
8 10T 8 7 9 

9 

Zorianna Torres241
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.300 7.950 8.2507.825 32.325
9 10T 10 10 10 

10 

Celeste Flores232
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 7.975 7.8256.850 31.550
7 9 13 12 11 

11 

Daliana Amasti204
Club La Reserva VEN

8.100 6.000 7.6507.050 28.800
12 12 12 13 12 

12 

Jada Gorn233
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.200 0.000 7.9007.300 23.400
10T 13 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp2
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Chung243
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.250 9.350 9.3508.700 36.650
1 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Kylie Kuiken234
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.000 9.125 9.1509.225 36.500
4T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Christin Roberts237
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.150 8.700 9.3508.375 35.575
2 4 5 1T 3 

3 

Mia  Phagon2906
Coral Reef - FL

8.700 8.650 8.3758.725 34.450
9 5 3 10 4 

4 

Kacey Sinagoga220
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.650 8.050 8.8008.800 34.300
10T 10 2 5 5 

5 

Natalia Reinosa216
Coral Reef - FL

9.050 8.350 8.4758.350 34.225
3 7 6 9 6 

6 

Ava De Leon255
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.650 8.100 9.0008.250 34.000
10T 9 7 4 7 

7 

Dylan Allen223
Flip & Twist - FL

9.000 8.750 7.7007.550 33.000
4T 3 12 12 8 

8 

Madison Silverthorne238
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.450 8.300 8.6007.575 32.925
13 8 11 7 9 

9 

Sage Overholt235
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.800 8.550 7.3508.000 32.700
8 6 8 13 10 

10 

Ebonique Pratt230
Nassau Nastics

8.550 7.225 8.6507.600 32.025
12 11 10 6 11 

11 

Jaleria Brito202
Club La Reserva VEN

8.900 6.550 8.5757.400 31.425
6 12 13 8 12 

12 

Andrea Simon205
Club La Reserva VEN

8.850 5.500 8.3507.950 30.650
7 13 9 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Classic Gym D
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 6:52:22 PM

Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp3
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Mesa249
TAG USA

9.350 9.475 9.3009.025 37.150
1 1 5T 4 1 

1 

Felicia Wetsman242
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.050 9.025 9.4259.400 36.900
3T 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Natalie Ripley253
TAG USA

9.000 8.975 9.4259.100 36.500
5 4T 4 1T 3 

3 

Emma Smith239
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.200 8.750 9.3259.150 36.425
2 7 3 3 4 

4 

Lily Brooks254
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.850 9.000 9.0509.175 36.075
7T 3 2 5T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Ripley252
TAG USA

8.950 8.775 9.0508.550 35.325
6 6 8 5T 6 

6 

Amanda Fuentes212
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 8.250 8.8009.025 34.825
9T 8 5T 8 7 

7 

Avery Heap217
Flip & Twist - FL

8.550 8.975 8.3508.425 34.300
11T 4T 9 12 8 

8 

Valentina Suarez224
Flip & Twist - FL

9.050 7.200 8.6508.625 33.525
3T 12 7 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Boxe Golding226
High Flyers Jamaica

8.850 7.375 8.9008.050 33.175
7T 9 10 7 10 

10 

McKenzie Kiser218
Flip & Twist - FL

8.750 7.350 8.5757.775 32.450
9T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Tanasheree Danvers228
High Flyers Jamaica

8.550 7.250 8.5507.850 32.200
11T 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 D1 grp4
Session: D1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Alvarez209
Coral Reef - FL

9.700 9.425 9.5509.400 38.075
1 4 3 2T 1 

1 

Sofia Dager211
Coral Reef - FL

9.250 9.375 9.6259.650 37.900
3T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Maxine Martinez215
Coral Reef - FL

9.400 9.675 9.5509.100 37.725
2 2 6 2T 3 

3 

Jeonman Marin208
Club La Reserva VEN

8.800 9.750 9.4509.225 37.225
11 1 5 4 4 

4 

Leilani Batista244
TAG USA

8.950 9.575 9.0509.300 36.875
8T 3 4 8T 5 

5 

Syndi Major214
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 9.200 9.3509.475 36.775
12 6 2 5 6 

6 

Olivia Torres240
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.100 9.175 9.0509.000 36.325
5 7 7 8T 7 

7 

Avery Williams221
Flip & Twist - FL

9.000 8.675 8.9008.550 35.125
6T 9 8 11 8 

8 

Juliana Salom210
Coral Reef - FL

8.650 8.850 9.0008.050 34.550
13 8 12 10 9 

9 

Hayliana Pardo236
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.950 8.650 8.7508.150 34.500
8T 10 11 12 10 

10 

Savannah Shroyer219
Flip & Twist - FL

8.950 7.500 9.2008.400 34.050
8T 11 9T 6T 11 

11 

Amisia Armstrong225
High Flyers Jamaica

9.000 7.000 8.6758.400 33.075
6T 12 9T 13 12 

12 

Maria Valentina Navaz206
Club La Reserva VEN

9.250 5.750 9.2007.900 32.100
3T 13 13 6T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 High Flyers Jamaica 2S 103.225 27.150 23.725 25.350 27.000
11 1 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 2L 114.075 28.350 28.475 28.525 28.725
11 1 1

2 TAG USA 2L 111.325 27.600 28.050 27.425 28.250
22T 2 3

3 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 2L 111.150 27.600 27.650 27.775 28.125
32T 3 2

4 Flip & Twist - FL 2L 105.800 27.050 26.400 25.600 26.750
54 4 4

5 Club La Reserva VEN 2L 101.600 27.000 22.300 25.075 27.225
45 5 5
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